
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(-??-) - 387707 - 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(-??-) - 4379248 - 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(-??-) - 8253343 - 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

1:08.331 
1:07.811 
3:07.251 
1:56.194 

1:10.503 
1:08.788 
1:09.698 
1:09.194 
1:08.819 
1:09.019 
1:09.320 
1:08.298 

1:13.508 
1:10.540 
1:12.556 
1:14.622 
1:54.715 

Diff 

+0.520 

+1:59.440 
+48.383 

+2.205 
+0.490 
+1.400 
+0.896 
+0.521 
+0.721 
+1.022 

+2.968 

+2.016 
+4.082 

+44.175 

Time of Day 

13:26:07.111 
13:27:14.922 
13:30:22.173 
13:32:18.367 

13:28:56.347 
13:30:05.135 
13:31:14.833 
13:32:24.027 
13:33:32.846 
13:34:41.865 
13:35:51.185 
13:36:59.483 

13:26:23.323 
13:27:33.863 
13:28:46.419 
13:30:01.041 
13:31:55.756 

Printed: 29-05-2015 13:39:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: 

Race Director: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Friday 

Red/Blue - 1320-1340 

Qualifying started at 13:24:32 

Thy 1,248 km 

29-05-2015 13:20 


