							Thy 1,248 km				
Friday Red/Blue - 1320-1340							29-05-2015 13:20				
			-				25 03	2013 13.20			
Quality	ing started	at 13:24:3	2								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time o	of Da
??-) - 387											
1 2	1:08.331 1:07.811	+0.520	13:26:07.111 13:27:14.922								
3	3:07.251	+1:59.440	13:30:22.173								
4	1:56.194	+48.383	13:32:18.367								
??-) - 437 1	'9248 - 1:10.503	+2.205	13:28:56.347								
2	1:08.788	+0.490	13:30:05.135								
3	1:09.698	+1.400	13:31:14.833	1							
4	1:09.194	+0.896	13:32:24.027								
5	1:08.819	+0.521	13:33:32.846	1							
6 7	1:09.019 1:09.320	+0.721 +1.022	13:34:41.865 13:35:51.185	1							
8	1:09.320 1:08.298	±1.022	13:36:59.483								
5			00.00. 100								
??-) - 825											
1	1:13.508	+2.968	13:26:23.323								
2 3	1:10.540 1:12.556	+2.016	13:27:33.863 13:28:46.419	1							
4	1:14.622	+4.082	13:30:01.041	1							
5	1:54.715	+44.175	13:31:55.756								

Race Director: